
Giridih - Kolkata Link Express/53520-Slip - Exp - ER 
CRJ/Chittaranjan to NH/Naihati Junction 
4h 36m - 207 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GRD Giridih 22:10 1 1 0 59 299 ER
2 MMD Maheshmunda Junction 22:21 22:22 1m 0 1 11 52 ER
3 KBSH Krishna Ballabh Sahay

Halt
22:34 22:35 1m 0 1 21 34 308 ER

4 JGD Jagadishpur 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 25 36 304 ER
5 SGPA Sugapahari 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 32 37 278 ER
6 MDP Madhupur Junction 23:05 00:30 85m 1 38 44 248 ER
7 JMT Jamtara 01:27 01:28 1m 2 2 80 51 194 ER
8 CRJ Chittaranjan 01:45 01:46 1m 2 2 94 30 178 ER
9 ASN Asansol Junction 02:37 02:47 10m 5 2 120 69 106 ER
10 RNG RaniGanj 03:03 03:04 1m 3 2 138 38 100 ER
11 UDL Andal Junction 03:15 03:17 2m 3 2 145 72 ER
12 DGR Durgapur 03:31 03:35 4m 4 2 162 55 73 ER
13 BWN Barddhaman Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 5,6 2 226 61 36 ER
14 BDC Bandel Junction 05:56 06:01 5m 3 2 293 24 26 ER
15 NH Naihati Junction 06:22 06:30 8m 5 2 301 38 15 ER
16 KOAA Kolkata 07:25 0 2 336 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 19 2024 (12:24)

Mar 19 2024 (12:24)

1

1


